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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 THANKS TO OUR PATRONS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

850 metres

01

02

03

05

06
07

08
09

El Nino's Choice(Cherie Vick)
First Bid(Janene Armstrong)
Ghabbie(Neil Hocking)
Rockshore(Kym Afford)

Magic Panther(Cherie Vick)
Mr Fuji(Kaye Hill)

Mungara(Kym Afford)
Senko Sidra(Glenn Richardson)

$8450

Ms Gemma
Steele

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Ms Natalie
Morton

Ms Kelly Gates
Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Ty Wheeler

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

2 THANKS TO THE VOLUNTEERS Class B Handicap

1170 metres

01

02
03

04
05
06

07
08

09

Shenzi(Darryl Gardiner)

Search And Destroy(Terry Hong)
Axis(Kym Afford)

Supalux (Barry Gill)
Clairvue Spirit(Trevor Thomas)
Exceedingly Mehga(Pat Duff)

Miss Nasty(Leigh Wanless)
Lady Selkie(John Sutton)

Ma Dushka(Ron Drysdale)

3 LEGACY Maiden Plate

1030 metres

02
03
04

05

Carlton Star(Ron Drysdale)
Eight Letters(Kaye Hill)

He's McCaw (NZ)(Wayne
Kuskopf)

Mount Himmler(Gerry Clarke)

$8450

$7450

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Ms Kelly Gates

Ms Natalie
Morton

Robert Faehr
Jake Molloy

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Ty Wheeler

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Kelly Gates
Robert Faehr

Ms Louise Dillon

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

01:30PM
6 65.0

2 60.0

5 60.0

8 585

7 58.0
3 58.0

1 58.0
4 575

02:15PM
5 60.0

6 59.0
8 58.0

9 57.5
7 56.0
55.5

3 55.0
55.0

2 55.0

02:55PM

1 585
8 58.5
3 585

2 585

06

07

10

11

4 VIETNAM VETERANS ASSOCIATION BENCHMARK 65

The Orange Muppet(Kym Afford) Ms Hannah
Phillips

Tortuga(Shane Parsons) Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Just For Glory (NZ)(Glenn Mrs Hannah
Richardson) Richardson
Tiny Tee(Neil Hocking) Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Handicap

1030 metres $8450
01 Tapa(Corey & Kylie Geran) Jake Molloy
02 Viceman(Steven Thomas) Ms Hannah
Phillips
03  See for Yourself(Corey & Kylie Ms Stephanie
Geran) Lacy
04 Mista Busy(Leigh Wanless) Ty Wheeler
05 Prince Manitou(Mark W Lewis) Ms Kelly Gates
06  Allena(Kristen Wenck) Ms Natalie
Morton
07  Gossiaux(Kym Afford) Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

5 GYMPIE RSL VETERANS CUP OPEN Handicap

1470 metres

01
02
03
04

05

$10300
Ritchford(Jackie Crompton)
Layla's Lad(Bob Murray)
Mahratta(Barry Gill)

Elusive Element(Kym Afford)

Ty Wheeler
Ms Kelly Gates
Robert Faehr

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Minoan Spirit(Wayne Kuskopf) Ms Louise Dillon

7

4

6

58.5

58.5

56.5

56.5

03:40PM

7
2

66.5
59.0

57.5

57.0
56.0
55.0

55.0

04:20PM

u N D

60.5
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




