Gympie Saturday 21 November, 2020



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 THANKS TO OUR PATRONS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap 850 metres \$8450 01:30PM					06	The Orange Muppet(Kym A	Afford) Ms Hannah Phillip		58.5	
01	El Nino's Choice(Cherie Vick)	Ms Gemma Steele	6	65.0	07	Tortuga(Shane Parsons)	Mrs Shannyr Stepha		58.5	
02	First Bid(Janene Armstrong)	Ms Hannah Phillips	2	60.0	10	Just For Glory (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannal Richardso		56.5	
03	Ghabbie(Neil Hocking)	Ms Rebecca Wilson	5	60.0	11	Tiny Tee(Neil Hocking)	Ms Rebecca Wilso		56.5	
05	Rockshore(Kym Afford)	Ms Natalie Morton	8	58.5	4 VIETNAM VETERANS ASSOCIATION BENCHMARK 65 Handicap					
06	Magic Panther(Cherie Vick)	Ms Kelly Gates	7	58.0		•	\$8450	03	:40PM	
07	Mr Fuji(Kaye Hill)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	3	58.0	01 02	Tapa(Corey & Kylie Geran) Viceman(Steven Thomas)		,	66.5 59.0	
80	Mungara(Kym Afford)	Ty Wheeler	1	58.0	02	viceman(Steven monas)	Ms Hannah Phillip		59.0	
09	Senko Sidra(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	4	57.5	03	See for Yourself(Corey & Ky Geran)	•	4	57.5	
2 THANKS TO THE VOLUNTEERS Class B Handicap					04	Mista Busy(Leigh Wanless)	Ty Wheele	r 5	57.0	
1170 metres \$8450			02:	:15PM	05	Prince Manitou(Mark W Lev	wis) Ms Kelly Gate	s 6	56.0	
01	Shenzi(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Rebecca Wilson	5	60.0	06	Allena(Kristen Wenck)	Ms Natalie Morto		55.0	
02	Search And Destroy(Terry Hong)	Ms Kelly Gates	6	59.0	07	Gossiaux(Kym Afford)	Mrs Shannyr		55.0	
03	Axis(Kym Afford)	Ms Natalie	8	58.0			Stepha	n		
		Morton			5 GYN	MPIE RSL VETERANS CUP OPEN Handicap				
04	Supalux (Barry Gill)	Robert Faehr	9	57.5	147	70 metres \$10300		04	04:20PM	
05	Clairvue Spirit(Trevor Thomas)	Jake Molloy	7	56.0	01	Ritchford(Jackie Crompton)) Ty Wheele	r 3	60.5	
06	Exceedingly Mehga(Pat Duff)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	1	55.5	02 03	Layla's Lad(Bob Murray) Mahratta(Barry Gill)	Ms Kelly Gate Robert Fael		55.0 55.0	
07	Miss Nasty(Leigh Wanless)	Ty Wheeler	3	55.0	03	Elusive Element(Kym Afford			55.0	
08	Lady Selkie(John Sutton)	Ms Stephanie	4	55.0	04	Liusive Liemenit(Kym Anort	Stepha		33.0	
09	Ma Dushka(Ron Drysdale)	Lacy Ms Hannah Phillips	2	55.0	05	Minoan Spirit(Wayne Kusko			55.0	
3 LEGACY Maiden Plate										
1030 metres \$7450 02:55PM				:55PM						
02	Carlton Star(Ron Drysdale)	Ms Kelly Gates	1	58.5						
03	Eight Letters(Kaye Hill)	Robert Faehr	8	58.5						
04	He's McCaw (NZ)(Wayne Kuskopf)	Ms Louise Dillon		58.5						
05	Mount Himmler(Gerry Clarke)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	2	58.5						

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.